72
El
ec
tr
ic
 S
tr
ik

• 290 mA at 12 VDC/150 mA at 24 VDC
• PoE friendly
How to Order
SERIES FAIL SECURE / SAFE VOLTAGE FINISH OPTION (S)
712 – F – 24D – 630 – LBMLCM
COMPLETE PACS (blank)  Fail Secure
(standard)
12D 12 Volt 605  Bright Brass (blank) No Monitor
712  1/2" keeper standard; hollow metal frames,
for up to a 5/8" throw latchbolt
24D 24 Volt 606  Satin Brass LBMLCM  Latchbolt & locking
cam monitor F Fail Safe 612  Satin Bronze
712-75  3/4" keeper standard; hollow metal frames, for
up to a 3/4" throw latchbolt without deadbolt
613  Bronze Toned
629  Bright Stainless Steel
732  1/2" keeper standard; wood frames,
for up to a 5/8" throw latchbolt
630  Satin Stainless Steel
732-75  3/4" keeper standard; wood frames, for up to
a 3/4" throw latchbolt without deadbolt
SERIES FINISH
712 – 630
FACEPLATE ONLY 605  Bright Brass
FP Faceplate 712  1/2" keeper standard; hollow metal frames, for up to a 5/8" throw latchbolt 606  Satin Brass
712-75  3/4" keeper standard; hollow metal frames, for up to
a 3/4" throw latchbolt without deadbolt
612  Satin Bronze
613  Bronze Toned
732  1/2" keeper standard; wood frames, for up to a 5/8" throw latchbolt 629  Bright Stainless Steel
732-75  3/4" keeper standard; wood frames, for up to a 3/4"
throw latchbolt without deadbolt
630  Satin Stainless Steel
712
For use with 1/2"
[12.7mm] to 5/8"
[15.9mm] throw
latchbolts in
hollow metal frame
applications.
1/2" [12.7mm]
Keeper standard
732
For use with
1/2" [12.7mm]* to
5/8" [15.9mm]* throw
latchbolts in wood
frame applications.
Features an offset
solenoid.
1/2" [12.7mm]
Keeper standard
732-75
For use with 1/2"
[12.7mm]*, 5/8"
[15.9mm]* or
3/4" [19mm] throw
latchbolts in wood
frame applications.
Features an offset
solenoid.
3/4" [19mm]
Keeper standard
*NOTE: When using LBMLCM with a 1/2" [12.7mm] or 5/8" [15.9mm]
keeper latchbolt, detection may be dependent on the door gap.
712-75